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Cell surface proteoglycan that bears heparan sulfate.

Glypican 1 Rabbit Monoclonal Antibody
Recombinant rabbit monoclonal antibody
Rabbit

WB,ICC

Human

Unconjugated

Unmodified

19G

Monoclonal

Liquid

Store at 4°C short term. Aliquot and store at -20°C long term. Avoid
freeze/thaw cycles.

Purified antibody in TBS with 0.05% sodium azide,0.05%protective protein
and 50% glycerol.

Affinity Purification

Glypican 1

glypican

2817.0

P35052.A synthetic peptide of human Glypican 1/GPC1

WB 1:500-1:1000,ICC 1:50-1:200
Calculated MW: 62 kDa; Observed MW: 55 kDa

Web : https://www.enkilife.cn

E-mail : order@enkilife.cn ($HE) tech@enkilife.cn (3% ¥F)

Tel : 027-87002838


https://www.enkilife.cn/

[ ] [ ]
FmaAfR: Glypican 1 Rabbit Monoclonal Antibody C n I( I L I fe
RS : AMRe85196

tAstsntsk (Research Area)

B/ (Image Data)

&
I al
180-
130-
a95-
F2-

55- D —
Glypican 1/GPC1
43-

34-

26-

17-

Western blot analysis of Glypican 1/GPC1 in Jurkat, Hela lysates using Glypican 1 antibody.

Immunocytochemistry analysis of Glypican 1/GPC1 (green) in Hela using Glypican 1/GPC1 antibody,and DAPI(blue)
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